
 

 

 

TRAVANCORE DEVASWOM BOARD 
WORKS DEPARTMENT 

ASSISTANT ENGINEER’S OFFICE, HARIPAD 

aetdbhpd@gmail.com 

NOTICE INVITING SHORT QUOTATIONS 

 

Competitive sealed and separate quotations are invited by the undersigned on  

Behalf of the Travancore Devaswom Board from registered civil contractors of  

The Travancore Devaswom Board and PWD.    

      
    

Last date/time of receipt of filled up quotation forms   : 29/01/2025 up to 1.00 pm 

Date and time of opening of quotation                          : 29/01/2025, 2.00 pm 

Class of contractor                                                          : D class and above 

 
                                                       

 

 

Special conditions:- 

 

1. EMD should be in the form of deposit receipt from any of the 

nationalized/scheduled bank pledged in favour of Executive Engineer, TDB. 

Mavelikkara. 

2. The undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject the quotation without 

assigning any reason.  

3. If the last date of receipt of quotation happens to be a holiday, the quotation will 

be received and opened on the next working day at the same time. 

  

Further details are available from this office during working hours on all working days. 

 

 

 Haripad 

 29.01.2025                                       sd/-  

        Assistant Engineer (I.C) 

                                                                                            Haripad 

 

 

  Sl. 

No. 

 

Quotation. 

No. 

Name of work PAC Rs. EMD 

Rs. 

Time of 

completion 

 

 

1. 

 

 

HPD/09/24-25 

Kattuvally Devaswom in 

Haripad Group – Annual 

maintenance to the temple 

structure compound wall in  

1200 ME Reg:- 

 

     

62,432/- 

 

 

1565/- 

 

 

7 Days 

mailto:aetdbknpy@gmail.com

